
Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of tender 
enquiry

Date of Publ.of tender Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid system)

Last dt.of receipt 
tender

Nos.of tender 
received

Nos.&Name of parties qualified 
after tech.evaluation

Nos.&Name of parties not 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Lowest 
tender/    evaluation L1

Contract No.& Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract    
(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled date of 
completion of 
supplies/    work

Actual date of start of 
work/ supplies

Actual date of 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reasons for delay 
if any

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

NIL NIL NIL

e.NIT 
No.GMBS/Min/NIT/
URM/
17/8091 dated 
25.01.2017

Loading & Transportation 
of 1.50 L
Crushed Coal from Feeder 
Breaker
Saunda to Rly. Siding 
Saunda 
for a period of one year

Open 28.01.2017 two bid 13.02.2017 4 M/s Jai Mahalaxmi 
Transport Co.
M/s JBTC SSTC JMKTC JV 
Co.
M/s Jai Maa Tara Projects
M/s Raju Gupta

Nil Yes GM(BS)/Mining/
Award/LOA/
urm/2017/8706, 
dated
16.02.2017

M/s Jai Mahalaxmi 
Transport Co.
Man Road, 
Ramgarh Cantt.

22.44 15.02.2018 16.02.2017 NA

e.NIT 
No.GMBS/Min/NIT/
URM/
17/7968 dated 
23.01.2017

Loading & Transportation 
of 6.00 L
Coal from Coal Heaps 
Potanga to
Feeder Breaker Potanga for 
a  
period of one year

66 27.01.2017 two bid 13.02.2017 4 M/s JBTC SSTC JMKTC JV 
Co.
M/s Babulal Gupta
M/s Jai Mahalaxmi 
Transport Co.
M/s Jai Maa Tara Projects

Nil GM(BS)/Mining/
Award/LOA/
urm/2017/8990, 
dated
23.02.2017

M/s JBTC SSTC 
JMKTC JV Co.
Station Road, 
Bijulia, 
Ramgarh Cantt.

114.237 22.02.2018 23.02.2017 NA

68 Lubricant  for  Komatsu 
Dumper

e-tender 27.12.16 Two Bid 19.01.17 3 2,(1)M/s. L&T Ltd.Ranchi. 
(2) M/s. I.O.C Ltd., Ranchi

1,(M/s.Chemtex  
Speciality 

Ltd.,Kolkata

Yes S.O(MM)/                 
R/S  ( B-S)/ SND/                             

020216-  140     
dt. 09.02.17

M/s. I.O.C.Ltd.    
Ranchi

6.49 Within 15 days  
of  receipt  of  

S.O.

14.02.17 Due

68 Lubricant  for  Komatsu 
Dumper

e-tender 27.12.16 Two Bid 19.01.17 3 2,(1)M/s. L&T Ltd.Ranchi. 
(2) M/s. I.O.C Ltd., Ranchi

1,(M/s.Chemtex  
Speciality 

Ltd.,Kolkata

Yes S.O(MM)/                 
R/S  ( B-S)/ SND/                             

020216-  141    
dt. 09.02.17

M/s. L & T Ltd., 
Ranchi

15.32 Within 15 days  
of  receipt  of  

S.O.

23.02.17 23.02.17

71 Spares  for  BD 355 Dozer Single                    
e-tender

14.01.17 Two Bid 27.01.17 1 1, Ms/.BEML   Ltd. Nil Yes S.O(MM)/                 
R/S  ( B-S)/ SND/                             
020216-  149           
dt. 12.02.17

M/s. BEML Ltd, 
Ranchi

1.59 Within  15 days  
of  receipt  of  
S.O.

13.02.17 13.02.17

72 Furniture  items for  DAV 
Pub. School

Committee  
Purchase

16.01.17 Two Bid 18.01.17 6 6,(1) M/s. Supreme Techno 
(India)(2) M/s. Star Sports 
(3) M/s. Kailash Stores(4) 
M/s. MAC  India (5) M/s. 
Minimac (6) M/s. 
Panchwati

Nil Yes S.O(MM)/                 
R/S  ( B-S)/ SND/                             

020216-  152      
dt. 24.02.17

M/s. Supreme 
Techno 
India,Ranchi.

2.27 Within 10 days  
of  receipt  of  
S.O.

Due Due

72 Furniture  items for  DAV 
Pub. School

Committee  
Purchase

16.01.17 Two Bid 18.01.17 6 6,(1) M/s. Supreme Techno 
(India)(2) M/s. Star Sports 
(3) M/s. Kailash Stores(4) 
M/s. MAC  India (5) M/s. 
Minimac (6) M/s. 
Panchwati

Nil Yes S.O(MM)/                 
R/S  ( B-S)/ SND/                             

020216-  153     
dt. 24.02.17

M/s. Panchwati, 
Ranchi.

0.62 Within 10 days  
of  receipt  of  
S.O.

Due Due

72 Furniture  items for  DAV 
Pub. School

Committee  
Purchase

16.01.17 Two Bid 18.01.17 6 6,(1) M/s. Supreme Techno 
(India)(2) M/s. Star Sports 
(3) M/s. Kailash Stores(4) 
M/s. MAC  India (5) M/s. 
Minimac (6) M/s. 
Panchwati

Nil Yes S.O(MM)/                 
R/S  ( B-S)/ SND/                             

020216-  154     
dt. 24.02.17

M/s. Star  Sports, 
Ranchi

0.33 Within 10 days  
of  receipt  of  
S.O.

Due Due

                                                                                                                                DEPARTMENT: R .S.SAUNDA                                                                                                                                                                                   

BARKA-SAYAL AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMTED
RANCHI

                           ANNEXURE-IV

DETAILS CONTRACTS/TENDERS/PURCHASES CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2017

ARGADA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        DEPTT- MINING



GM(KTA)/SO(M)/GV
P PH-II OCP to PF-
I/16/525 dated 
01.11.16

Loading & transportaion of 
raw coal from different coal 
heaps i.e(Extn. Heap No.14 
& Heap No.15) of GVP Ph-II 
OCP (Departmental) to JRD 
Rly. Sdg. feeder breaker PF-
I , via weighbridge of GVP 
Ph-II OCP, GVP UG and 
weighbridge PF-I of 
Jarangdih Rly. Sdg. under 
control of Khasmahal 
Project of B&K Area by 
Contractors tipping trucks 
and loading by CPL and 
unloading 
mechanically.{qty-150000 
MT, Dist-9.555KM Period-6 
months}.

e-Tender 08.11.16 Two 05.12.16 02    (two) i)M/s Jyoti Transport Co.            
ii) M/s.R.N. Singh & Co.        

NIL Yes LOA 
No:GM(KTA)/SO
(M)/GVP PH-II 
OCP to PF-
I/16/525/284-
96 dated 
03.02.17

M/s Jyoti Transport 
Co., (At:Naya Road 
Phusro,Dist:Bokaro-
829116)

157.425 LOA 
No:GM(KTA)/SO
(M)/GVP PH-II 
OCP to PF-
I/16/525/284-96 
dated 03.02.17

certificate not yet 
recieved 

NIL NIL

GMCMC)//Kathara/2
016/09 
dated.30.06.2016

Loading & transportaion of 
crushed coal by CPL and 
trucks from departmental 
feeder breaker n0.2 &3 to 
Jarangdih PF-II Siding, 
Jarangdih Colliery{qty-
2880000 Tes, Dist-0-1 KM 
Period-3 yrs.}.

e-Tender 04.07.16 Two 30.07.16 02    (two) (i)M/s NKAS Servises Pvt. 
Ltd.( ii) M/s.united Coal 
Carriers(iii) M/s Rungta 
Projects Ltd. (iv) M/s BLA-
WMS(JV) (v)M/s Jyoti 
Transport Co. (vi)M/s 
Rajeev Transport Coal 
Agency (vii)M/s Abinash 
Construction (viii) M/s New 
Coalfield Carriers.   

NIL Yes LOA 
No:GM(KTA)/SO
(M)/NIT/09/HQ/
Crushed 
Coal/JRD/NSPL/
T/341-52 dated 
11.02.17

M/s Nkas Services 
Pvt. Ltd., (At:A-8, 
Extension of 
Doctor's Colony, 
Opp. City, 
Durgapur, 
Burdwan(WB)-
713216.

404.64 LOA 
No:GM(KTA)/SO
(M)/NIT/09/HQ/
Crushed 
Coal/JRD/NSPL/
T/341-52 dated 
11.02.17

certificate not yet 
recieved 

NIL NIL

KATHARA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        


